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AN ACT to amend and reenact §33-6-29 of the Code of West Virginia, 

1931, as amended, relating generally to security and insurance 

coverage provided for rented or leased motor vehicles; providing 

that security maintained on any motor vehicle owned by any 

person, firm or corporation engaged in the business of renting or 

leasing the motor vehicle is secondary to coverage under certain 

motor vehicle liability insurance or other form of security that is 

available and in effect for an individual with respect to the renting, 
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That Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that the 

foregoing bill is correctly enrolled. 

Originating in the House. 
In effect ninety days from passage. 
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